

Bill to: JBS LOGISTICS INC. 2043 Corporate Lane, Naperville, IL, 60563 Invoice Date: 04/25/2024 Invoice #: JL129092 Terms: NET 30 Due Date: 05/25/2024

Date	Customer Ref #	Origin - Destination	Quantity	Rate	Amount
04/23/2024		Windmill Rice CO, 6875 Highway 1 South, Jonesboro, AR 72404 - 1000 Kreider Dr, Middletown, PA 17057, USA			
			1	\$2,550.00	\$2,550.00

TOTAL	
\$2,550.00	

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092

### \*\*\*CAUTION! FOOD! PRODUCT\*\*\* CARRIER/DRIVER RESPONSIBILITIES

🗸 Van

- Food Grade Product
- Trailer must be clean and odor free
- Seal will be provided to driver that must be put on the trailer when checking in at the receiver
- ✓ Contact JBS dispatch for loading/delivery instructions 800-877-3953 x7554

✓ Any delays while in transit must be reported immediately..24 hour Emergency #

### 630-776-7146

✓ POD must be sent to JBS within 48 hours of delivery- fax (630-307-2992) or email to POD@ibstrans.com

		JBS Logistics	LIZ Stachelski
*Dispatcl	ner Conor Smith (Signature required)	Load #	JL129092
*Carrier	Riki Transportation INC dba BRZ	Additional inform	nation:
*Date	04/22/2024		
Contact	information:		
*Driver	name/cell #		
Antonio /	404-287-4139		
<mark>*After-h</mark> 708-303-5	ours dispatch # 150		

### \*\*\*\*This freight cannot be double brokered\*\*\*\*

# \*Must be signed and completed by carrier. Please fax/email back with signed JBS rate confirmation sheet.

Additional Charges: Rate on rate confirmation the attached confirmation sheet includes all applicable charges, fuel charges, tolls, taxes or permits unless written. Accessorial charges (detention, lumper, etc) **must be approved in writing** and initaled by a JBS rep or they will not be paid. Carrier must produce a receipt for lumper fees within 24 hours after delivery.

**Warrants**: By accepting this load, Carrier represents and warrants that it has carefully analyzed the requirements of this load tender including pick up and delivery times scheduled, and is capable of performing the services herein in full compliance with the Hours of Service regulations of the US DOT as set forth in Title 49 of the Code of Federal Regulations and all other applicable Federal, State and local laws, rules, regulation and ordinances. It is the responsibility of the Carrier to not accept any load tender with delivery time that wiould result in Carrier violating any applicable laws or regulations. Carrier also represents that it will not broker this load to



#### CARRIER NAME: RIKN BRZ

Attention: TIA DRAGIC

 Phone:
 708-303-5150
 Fax:
 708-000-0000

 Email:
 DISPATCH@RTBRZ.COM

MIDDLETOWN, PA

717-546-4700

17057

#### REFERENCE ALL BILLING TO THE ORDER # JBS LOGISTICS 2043 CORPORATE LANE NAPERVILLE, IL 60563 Phone: (800) 877-3953 (630) 924-2000 Email Invoicing to: POD@JBSTRANS.COM POD must be sent to JBS within 48 hours of delivery

\* \* \* Driver MUST call Liz Stachelski(630)672-7568 OR (800) 877-3953 X7568 for Dispatch Instructions \* \* \*

Leg Sequence	e: 1		Order # JL12	9092	
Refe	erence Pick up Da	ate / Times / Address	Details		
** <b>PICK</b> ** JL129	9092 <mark>4/23/2024</mark>	8:00 AM - 2:30 PM	Appointment:	YES	4/22/24
Please pick up at: PICK UP#	WINDMILL RIC 6875 HIGHWA JONESBORO, 870-932-0096	Y 1 SOUTH	Req'd Equip: Pieces: 21 We Commodity:Rig	ight: 43,050 Pallets: 21 Foota	<b>ge</b> :53FT
<u>PO #</u> 30320			Hazardous Ma Temp Controll		
		<b>iver Notes by Freight Bi</b> FOOD GRADE TRAILERS REQU 1. Trailers must be swept clean of a 2. Trailers must be free of moisture boards, walls, etc.) 3. Trailers must not emit any odor DRIVER CANNOT SWEEP OUT O THE DRIVER WILL BE ASKED TO REJECTION'S ON SAME TRAILE Seals are to remain intact until onsu Trailers must be able to scale up to nterior of Trailer No product from previous load. Tra Rice. There is NO clean out location on s No excessive moisture. Doors open and close properly. No offensive odors. Walls and slopes free of cracks an Doors: Doors able to be secured. Prohibited items for Windmill Rice f f you're not sure call Windmill Rice f you're not sure call Windmill Rice NO Glass or Aluminum from previo NO Egg's NO Tree Nut's, NO Sesame NO Fish, NO Crustaceans Nothing labeled Not for Consumptio NO Bone Meal, Chicken Meal, Fea	IRED TO PASS FDA INSP all debris prior to arrival and leakage (trailers seals DN PROPERTY!!! D LEAVE IF THEY CLEAN R ARE ONLY ALLOWED to at consignee. 44'500 lbs. iler must be swept out prior site or allowed on Windmill I d voids. from Previous loads: and ask if it's acceptable. bus loads	s, gaps in floor OUT TRAILER !!! 2 TIMES. r to arrival at Windmill	
Refere	ence Delive	ry Date / Times / Address		Details	
** <b>DROP</b> * JL129	092 4/25/2	024 8:00:00AM - 4/25/20	024 3:30:00PM	Appointment:NO	
Please deliver	1000 k	LE PACK - MIDDLETOWN (REIDER DRIVE 00 - AROUND BACK DOC			MATION#

#### CARRIER NAME: RIKN BRZ

Attention: **TIA DRAGIC** Phone: 708-303-5150 Fax: 708-000-0000 Email: DISPATCH@RTBRZ.COM

#### REFERENCE ALL BILLING TO THE ORDER # JBS LOGISTICS 2043 CORPORATE LANE NAPERVILLE, IL 60563 Phone: (800) 877-3953 (630) 924-2000 Email Invoicing to: POD@JBSTRANS.COM POD must be sent to JBS within 48 hours of delivery

\* \* \* Driver MUST call Liz Stachelski(630)672-7568 OR (800) 877-3953 X7568 for Dispatch Instructions \* \*

#### JBS AFTER HOURS DISPATCH : 630-776-7146

DRIVER/DISPATCHER MUST CALL THIS NUMBER IF EXPERIENCING ANY DELAYS

Our Reference	Weight	Description	Total
JL129092	43,050	Rate All-In	\$ 2,550.00
Load total weight: 43,050			\$ 2,550.00
As per our conversation, for and in consideration of the value and items s	tated above, it is acreed that th	he listed rate includes any and	all accessorial charges

rsation, for and in consideration of the value and items stated above, it is agreed that the listed rate includes any including fuel. Missed delivery appointments without notice may result in fines. Carrier cannot turn or double/triple stack freight without express approval from JBS and may result in rejected and/or damaged freight claims at carrier responsibility. Temperature controlled freight must be transported at the temperature stated on rate con. Carrier - Please immediately fax/email a copy of this signed confirmation to broker's office -

Fax (630) 307-2992 or email to: DISPATCH @JBSTRANS.COM We will NOT dispatch your driver without it! 

The below TRIP # must be shown on your billing for reference before your billing can be processed.

Carrier Ref #:

JBS Order #



JL129092

Carrier Approval First & Last Name Required By: \_\_\_\_\_ mith ANAS Please Print First & Last Name

JBS Logistics

By: Elizabeth Stachelski

JBS LOGISTICS & WAREHOUSING INC.

NOTE: Any directions, shipment instructions or loading/unloading information provided by JBS Logistics or its customer either orally or in writing are for informational purposes only. Neither Koch Logistics nor its customer controls carrier's performance of the transportation services. Carrier is solely responsible for complying with all applicable laws, weight and commodity restrictions and to determine routes of travel. DOUBLE BROKERING THIS SHIPMENT IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. CARRIER FORFEITS ALL COMPENSATION IF THIS SHIPMENT IS DOUBLE-BROKERED AND KOCH RESERVES THE RIGHT TO PAY THE DELIVERING CARRIER IN LIEU OF ANY PAYMENT TO CARRIER .

	Windmill Rice C 6875 Hwy 1 Sou Jonesboro, AR 870-932-0096	uth	Ti Sł	OL Number: cket Date: hipper No. ontract #:	110664 04/23/20 30320 M00082	
Order #: 07401	5-01 BRZ Transportation, L	STRAIGHT BIL	L OF LADIN	IG		
00193	(Name of Carrier)			(Name	of Broker)	
TO: 200 Consignee FEI Street 100 Destination MIC	275 ED MY STARVING CH 00 KREIDER DR 0DLETOWN PA 242130	ILDREN 17057 United States	FROM: SHIPPER Street Origin Driver:	WINDMILL 6875 Hwy 1 Jonesboro, Antonio	1 South	). LLC 870-932-0096 Zip Code 72404
Quantity 21.00	Item TOTE 30027 Lot: 000000001	Description FG, 2nd Heads US #2 1 tote palletized		000# Tote		

Seal: A1174692/1642

## Freight Terms: FOB MILL

 TRUCK GROSS WEIGHT:
 75,860
 4/23/2024 3:13 PM

 TRUCK TARE WEIGHT:
 32,880
 4/23/2024 1:54 PM

 TRUCK NET WEIGHT:
 42,980

Reference:

RECEIVED, subject to the classifications and lawfully filed tariffs in effect on the date of the issue of the Bill of Lading, the property described above in apparent good order, except as noted (contents and condition of packages unknown), marked consigned and destined as indicated above which said carrier (the word carrier being understood throughout this contract as meaning any person or corporation in possession of the property under the contract) agrees to carry to its usual place of delivery of said destination, if on its route, otherwise to deliver to another carrier on the route to said destination. It is mutually agreed as to each carrier of all or any of said property over all or any portion of said route to destination and as to each party at any time interested in all or any of said property, that every service to be performed hereunder shall be subject to all the bill of lading terms and conditions in the governing classification on the date of shipment.

Subject to Section 7 of the conditions. If this shipment is to be delivered to the consignee without recourse on the consignor, the consignor shall sign the following statement: The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of freight and all other lawful charges.

# Signature: Mary Hall

Shipper hereby certifies that he is familiar with all the bill of lading terms and conditions in the governing classification and the said terms and conditions are hereby agreed to by the shipper and accepted for himself and his assigns.

Shipper: WINDMILL RICE CO. LLC, JONESBORO, AR	72404 CARRIER: BR	Z Transportation, LLC
PER: String R Zz	PER:	Montonio Lindlen
EMERGENCY RESPONSE TELEPHONE NUMBER 870-932-0096	DATE:	04/23/2024

TO: 200275 Consignee FEED N	IY STARVING CHILDREN	FROM: SHIPPER WINDMILL	RICECOLLC
100193	(Name of Carrier)	(Name)	of Broker)
BR	Z Transportation, LLC		
Order #: 074015-01	STRAIGHT	BILL OF LADING	
	870-932-0096	Contract #:	M000826
A ARENCES	Jonesboro, AR 72404	Shipper No.	30320
	6875 Hwy 1 South	한 방법 비행 방법에서 여행 방법에 있는 것은 것을 알려야 한다. 것은 것은 것은 것은 것이 같아.	
• du	Windmill Rice Company LLC	BOL Number:	110664

Street 1000 KREIDER DR Street 6875 Hwy 1 South 870-932-0096 Destination MIDDLETOWN PA Origin 17057 Jonesboro, AR Zip Code 72404 Vehicle # LZ242130 United States Driver: Antonio Quantity Item Description 21.00 TOTE 30027 FG, 2nd Heads US #2, Plain Poly 2000# Tote Lot: 0000000001 1 tote palletized / 211 pallets Seal: A1174692/1642

> Received 04/25/24 Josh Becker

# Freight Terms: FOB MILL

TRUCK GROSS WEIGHT:75,860TRUCK TARE WEIGHT:32,880TRUCK NET WEIGHT:42,980

4/23/2024 3:13 PM 4/23/2024 1:54 PM

# Reference:

RECEIVED, subject to the classifications and lawfully filed tariffs in effect on the date of the issue of the Bill of Lading, the property described above in apparent good order, except as noted (contents and condition of packages unknown), marked consigned and destined as indicated above which said carrier (the word carrier being understood throughout this contract as meaning any person or corporation in possession of the property under the contract) agrees to carry to its usual place of delivery of said destination, if on its route, otherwise to deliver to another carrier on the route to said destination. It is mutually agreed as to each carrier of all or any of said property service to be performed hereunder shall be subject to all the bill of lading terms and conditions in the governing classification on the date of shipment.

Subject to Section 7 of the conditions. If this shipment is to be delivered to the consignee without recourse on the consignor, the consignor shall sign the following statement: The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of freight and all other lawful charges.

# Signature: Mary Hall

Shipper hereby certifies that he is familiar with all the bill of lading terms and conditions in the governing classification and the said terms and conditions are hereby agreed to by the shipper and accepted for himself and his assigns.

Shipper: WINDMILL RICE CO. LLC, JONESBORO, AR 72404	CARRIER: BRZ Transportation, LLC	
PER: Stan Ky	PER: Montanio Lindlen	
EMERGENCY RESPONSE TELEPHONE NUMBER 870-932-0096	DATE: 04/23/2024	